IBOCO - HAGER Wiring Duct Cross Reference

T1-0506G
T1-0510G
T1-0522G
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
T1-1010G
T1-1015G
N/A
T1-1022G
N/A
T1-1030G
T1-1040G
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
T1-1515G
T1-1522G
T1-1530G
T1-1540G
N/A

Hager NAB Wiring
IBOCO Wiring Duct Duct

NAB-0506G
NAB-0510G
NAB-0522G
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
NAB-1010G
NAB-1015G
N/A
NAB-1022G
N/A
NAB-1030G
NAB-1040G
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
NAB-1515G
NAB-1522G
NAB-1530G
NAB-1540G
N/A

Hager Tehalit Wiring Hager BA6 Slotted
Trunking

BA61501507030B
N/A
N/A
N/A
BA63001507030B
N/A
BA64001507030B
N/A

BA66001507030B
N/A

BA63002507030B
N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

BA64002507030B
BA66002507030B
BA68002507030B
BA62002507030B
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
BA63004007030B

Hager DNG Slotted
Trunking*

N/A
N/A
N/A
DNG2002007030B
N/A
DNG3702007030B
N/A
DNG5002007030B
N/A
DNG2502507030B
N/A

N/A

N/A
DNG5002507030B
N/A
DNG7502507030B
N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A
DNG2503707030B
DNG3703707030B
DNG5003707030B
DNG7503707030B
N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

Inches (WxH)
1/2x5/8
1/2x1
1/2x21/4
3/4x3/4
3/4x11/4
3/4x11/2
3/4x13/4
3/4x2
3/4x21/2
1x1
1x11/4
1x1
1x11/2
1X2
1x21/4
1x3
1x3
1x4
11/4x13/4
11/4x21/2
11/4x31/4
11/4x3/4
11/2x1
11/2x11/2
11/2x2
11/2x3
11/2 x 11/2
11/2 x 21/4
11/2 x 3
11/2 x 4
13/4x11/4

Millimeters (WxH)

15x 18
15 x 30
15 x 60
20 x 20
20x 33
20 x 37
20x 43
20 x50
20 x 63
25x 25
25x33
25 x 30
25 x40
25 x50
25 x 60
25x 75
25 x 80
25 x 100
31x43
31x64
31 x84
32x21
37 x 25
37 x 37
37 x50
37x75
40 x 40
40 x 60
40 x 80
40 x 100
47 x 33




IBOCO Wiring Duct

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
T1-2215G
T1-2222G
T1-2230G
T1-2240G
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
T1-3015G
T1-3022G
T1-3030G
T1-3040G
N/A
N/A
N/A
T1-3050G
T1-4015G
N/A
T1-4022G
N/A
T1-4030G
T1-4040G
T1-4050G
N/A
N/A

Hager NAB Wiring

Duct
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
NAB-2215G
NAB-2222G
NAB-2230G
NAB-2240G
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
NAB-3015G
NAB-3022G
NAB-3030G
NAB-3040G
N/A
N/A
N/A
NAB-3050G
NAB-4015G
N/A
NAB-4022G
N/A
NAB-4030G
NAB-4040G
NAB-4050G
N/A
N/A

Hager Tehalit Wiring Hager BA6 Slotted

Duct

Trunking

BA64004007030B
BA66004007030B
BA68004007030B
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
BA64006007030B
BA66006007030B
BA68006007030B
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
BA64008007030B
BA66008007030B
BA68008007030B
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
BA66010007030B
BA68010007030B

Hager DNG Slotted
Trunking*

N/A
N/A
N/A
DNG5005007030B
DNG7505007030B
DNG10005007030B
N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A
DNG5007507030B
DNG7507507030B
DNG10007507030B
N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A
DNG5010007030B
N/A
DNG7510007030B
N/A
DNG10010007030B
N/A

N/A

N/A

Inches (WxH)

13/4x13/4
13/4x21/2
13/4x31/4
2x2
2x3
2x4
21/4 x 11/2
21/4 x 21/4
21/4 x 3
21/4 x 4
23/4x13/4
23/4x21/2
23/4x31/4
3x2
3x3
3x4
3x11/2
3x21/4
3x3
3x4
31/2x13/4
31/2x21/2
31/2x31/4
3x5
4 x11/2
4x2
4 x21/4
4x4
4 x3
4 x 4
4 x5
41/4x21/2
41/4x31/2

Millimeters (WxH)

47 x 43
47 x 64
47 x 84
50 x 50
50 x 75
50 x 100
60 x 40
60 x 60
60 x 80
60 x 100
67 x 43
67 x 64
67 x 84
75 x 50
75 x75
75 x 100
80 x40
80 x 60
80 x 80
80 x 100
88 x44
88 x 64
88 x 84
75 x 125
100 x 40
100 x 50
100 x 60
100 x 75
100 x 80
100 x 100
100 x 125
108 x 65
108 x 85




Hager NAB Wiring

Hager Tehalit Wiring

Hager BA6 Slotted

Hager DNG Slotted

IBOCO Wiring Duct

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A
T1-6040G
N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A
T1-1010W
T1-1015W
T1-1022W
T1-1030W
T1-1040W
T1-1515W
T1-1522W
T1-1530W
T1-1540W
N/A
T1-2222W
T1-2230W
T1-2240W
N/A
T1-3022W
T1-3030W
T1-3040W
T1-3050W
N/A

N/A
T1-4030W
T1-4040W

Duct

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A
NAB-6040G
N/A

N/A
NAB-0506W
NAB-0510W
NAB-0522W
NAB-1010W
NAB-1015W
NAB-1022W
NAB-1030W
NAB-1040W
NAB-1515W
NAB-1522W
NAB-1530W
NAB-1540W
NAB-2215W
NAB-2222W
NAB-2230W
NAB-2240W
NAB-3015W
NAB-3022W
NAB-3030W
NAB-3040W
NAB-3050W
NAB-4015W
NAB-4022W
NAB-4030W
NAB-4040W

Duct

Trunking

N/A

N/A
BA64012007030B
BA66012007030B
BA68012007030B
N/A
BA66015007030B
BA66020007030B
N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

Trunking*

DNG5012507030B
DNG7512507030B
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

Inches (WxH)

5x2
5x3
5x13/4
5x21/2
5x31/2
6 x4
61/4x21/2
81/4x21/2
1/2x5/8
1/2x1
1/2x21/4
1x1
1x11/2
1x 21/4
1x3
1x4
11/2 x 11/2
11/2 x 21/4
11/2 x 3
11/2 x 4
21/4 x 11/2
21/4 x 21/4
21/4 x 3
21/4 x 4
3x11/2
3x21/4
3x3
3x4
3x5
4 x11/2
4 x21/4
4 x 3
4 x4

Millimeters (WxH)

125 x 50
125 x 75
129 x 44
129 x 65
129 x 85
150 x 100
159 x 65
209 x 65
15x 18
15 x 30
15 x 60
25 x 30
25 x40
25 x 60
25 x 80
25 x 100
40 x 40
40 x 60
40 x 80
40 x 100
60 x 40
60 x 60
60 x 80
60 x 100
80 x 40
80 x 60
80 x 80
80 x 100
75 x 125
100 x 40
100 x 60
100 x 80
100 x 100




Hager NAB Wiring  Hager Tehalit Wiring Hager BA6 Slotted =~ Hager DNG Slotted

IBOCO Wiring Duct Duct Duct Trunking Trunking* Inches (WxH) Millimeters (WxH)
T1-4050W NAB-4050W N/A N/A N/A 4 x5 100 x 125
T1-6040W NAB-6040W N/A N/A N/A 6 x4 150 x 100
N/A NAB-0506GHD N/A N/A N/A 1/2x5/8 15x 18
N/A NAB-0510GHD N/A N/A N/A 1/2x1 15x 30
N/A NAB-0522GHD N/A N/A N/A 1/2x21/4 15 x 60
N/A NAB-1010GHD N/A N/A N/A 1x1 25x30
T1E-1015G NAB-1015GHD BA7B40025 N/A N/A 1x11/2 25 x40
T1E-1022G NAB-1022GHD BA7B60025 N/A N/A 1x 21/4 25 x 60
T1E-1030G NAB-1030GHD BA7B80025 N/A N/A 1x3 25 x 80
T1E-1040G NAB-1040GHD N/A N/A N/A 1x4 25 x 100
T1E-1515G NAB-1515GHD BA7B40040 N/A N/A 11/2 x 11/2 40 x 40
T1E-1522G NAB-1522GHD BA7B60040 N/A N/A 11/2 x 21/4 40 x 60
T1E-1530G NAB-1530GHD BA7B80040 N/A N/A 11/2 x 3 40 x 80
T1E-1540G NAB-1540GHD BA7B100040 N/A N/A 11/2 x 4 40 x 100
T1E-2215G NAB-2215GHD BA7B40060 N/A N/A 21/4 x 11/2 60 x 40
T1E-2222G NAB-2222GHD BA7B60060 N/A N/A 21/4x 21/4 60 x 60
T1E-2230G NAB-2230GHD BA7B80060 N/A N/A 21/4 x 3 60 x 80
T1E-2240G NAB-2240GHD BA7B100060 N/A N/A 21/4 x 4 60 x 100
T1E-3015G NAB-3015GHD BA7B40080 N/A N/A 3x11/2 80 x40
T1E-3022G NAB-3022GHD BA7B60080 N/A N/A 3x21/4 80 x 60
T1E-3030G NAB-3030GHD BA7B80080 N/A N/A 3x3 80 x 80
T1E-3040G NAB-3040GHD BA7B100080 N/A N/A 3x4 80 x 100
N/A NAB-3050GHD N/A N/A N/A 3x5 75 x 125
T1E-4015G NAB-4015GHD N/A N/A N/A 4 x11/2 100 x 40
T1E-4022G NAB-4022GHD BA7B60100 N/A N/A 4 x21/4 100 x 60
T1E-4030G NAB-4030GHD BA7B80100 N/A N/A 4 x 3 100 x 80
T1E-4040G NAB-4040GHD BA7B100100 N/A N/A 4 x 4 100 x 100
N/A NAB-4050GHD N/A N/A N/A 4 x5 100 x 125
N/A NAB-6040GHD N/A N/A N/A 6 x 4 150 x 100
N/A NAB-0506WHD N/A N/A N/A 1/2x5/8 15x 18
N/A NAB-0510WHD N/A N/A N/A 1/2x1 15 x 30
N/A NAB-0522WHD N/A N/A N/A 1/2x21/4 15 x 60
N/A NAB-1010WHD N/A N/A N/A 1x1 25x 30




Hager NAB Wiring

Hager Tehalit Wiring

Hager BA6 Slotted

Hager DNG Slotted

IBOCO Wiring Duct

T1E-1015W
T1E-1022W
T1E-1030W
T1E-1040W
T1E-1515W
T1E-1522W
T1E-1530W
T1E-1540W
N/A
T1E-2222W
T1E-2230W
T1E-2240W
N/A
T1E-3022W
T1E-3030W
T1E-3040W
N/A
N/A
N/A
T1E-4030W
T1E-4040W
N/A
N/A

*DNG Duct over 20mm in Height have Finger Width of 10 mm.

Duct

NAB-1015WHD
NAB-1022WHD
NAB-1030WHD
NAB-1040WHD
NAB-1515WHD
NAB-1522WHD
NAB-1530WHD
NAB-1540WHD
NAB-2215WHD
NAB-2222WHD
NAB-2230WHD
NAB-2240WHD
NAB-3015WHD
NAB-3022WHD
NAB-3030WHD
NAB-3040WHD
NAB-3050WHD
NAB-4015WHD
NAB-4022WHD
NAB-4030WHD
NAB-4040WHD
NAB-4050WHD
NAB-6040WHD

Trunking
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

DNG Hager Duct
Partial Drawings

Trunking*

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

Inches (WxH)

1x11/2
1x 21/4
1x3
1x4
11/2 x 11/2
11/2 x 21/4
11/2 x 3
11/2 x 4
21/4 x 11/2
21/4 x 21/4
21/4 x 3
21/4 x 4
3x11/2
3x21/4
3x3
3x4
3x5
4 x11/2
4 x21/4
4 x 3
4 x 4
4 x5
6 x 4

Millimeters (WxH)

25 x40
25 x 60
25 x 80
25 x 100
40 x 40
40 x 60
40 x 80
40 x 100
60 x 40
60 x 60
60 x 80
60 x 100
80 x 40
80 x 60
80 x 80
80 x 100
75 x 125
100 x 40
100 x 60
100 x 80
100 x 100
100 x 125
150 x 100




